S  LUM
S LUM light is our star energy-efficient product for street lighting, as it drastically
reduces energy and maintenance costs. S LUM street lights feature a toolless,
replaceable light engine and power supply. Other features include a post-top
mounting bracket that is horizontally and vertically adjustable. This reliable
luminaire has a long lifetime of more than 100,000 hours.
MAIN FEATURES
Efficacy up to 145 lm/W

[W]
Luminous
flux [lm] *
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Forward
current
[mA]
Optics
available
Body
type Control Luminaires
per fuse
Appliance
class Additional options
S LUM1.04.010._ _ _ 4 10 Up to
1200 120 250 6 S LUM 1 DALI or 1-10V < 40 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM1.06.025._ _ _ 6 25 Up to
3270 130 400 6 S LUM 1 DALI or 1-10V < 12 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM1.08.040._ _ _ 8 40 Up to
5110 128 450 6 S LUM 1 DALI or 1-10V < 12 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM2.12.060._ _ _ 12 60 Up to
7540 126 400 6 S LUM 2 DALI or 1-10V < 12 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM2.16.080._ _ _ 16 80 Up to
10200 128 400 6 S LUM 2 DALI or 1-10V < 8 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM2.24.120._ _ _ 24 120 Up to
15530 129 450 6 S LUM 2 DALI or 1-10V < 5 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
PREMIUM
Article LED Power
[W]
Luminous
flux [lm] *
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Forward
current
[mA]
Optics
available
Body
type Control Luminaires
per fuse
Appliance
class Additional options
S LUM1.08.010._ _ _ 8 10 Up to
1300 140 400 8 S LUM 1 DALI or 1-10V < 40 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM1.12.025._ _ _ 12 25 Up to
3250 140 700 8 S LUM 1 DALI or 1-10V < 12 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM1.16.040._ _ _ 16 40 Up to
5200 140 800 8 S LUM 1 DALI or 1-10V < 12 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM2.28.060._ _ _ 28 60 Up to
7800 140 750 8 S LUM 2 DALI or 1-10V < 12 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM2.32.080._ _ _ 32 80 Up to
10400 140 800 8 S LUM 2 DALI or 1-10V < 8 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch
S LUM2.48.120._ _ _ 48 120 Up to
15600 140 800 8 S LUM 2 DALI or 1-10V < 5 pcs Class I /
Class II
SPD, PLC, RF, Nema
Ready, Lightswitch